TUIAG

TUI AG

ISIN: DEOO0TUAGS505

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:12

Price
5.942 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.50% (0.09)

DEOOOTUAG505
TUN

Xetra

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
12,664 EUR

GERMANY DAX

5.872 EUR
5.968 EUR
5.852 EUR
5.854 EUR
5.91372 EUR
1,876,624
11,097,822.13
2,660
486,103

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858482,216678815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000TUAG505&ID_NOTATION=412373463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000TUAG505&ID_NOTATION=412373463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6b46354b1f768cba311351926d304f8c3a104b26c075c19b81a0faae5c43d41&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88c9c3d21d212d87d&time=1726415950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc9bf00eb16486b4a8df71d0cde0a5da8648e1876c1c0820a75dc1fd248f3f13&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32bd46e7135aa187f&time=1726415950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c26e6b5e29289fbcd2871bbf6843420065f32c66ff736b084a06b7062112be47&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=884d0cd1987f88814&time=1726415950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e34ad604e30a264b1e689f87f0063dcce07976ae42e5631d31f0742c10a1b88&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7288a6555352dc84b&time=1726415950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caddfa51e9eb590325a6b08cd25c22b00e88d28a1ade0597b0363837d311954d&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50f9070981fdf9044&time=1726415950&tool=RSC

TUIAG

Details

2024/09/13 17:35:12

Price
5.942 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.50% (0.09)

ISIN DEOOOTUAG505
Symbol TUIM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,664 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.872 EUR
High 5.968 EUR
Low 5.852 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.854 EUR
VWAP 5.91372 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,876,624
Trading volume 11,097,822.13
Number of trades 2,660
Last size 486,103
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.89% +7.53% -79.75%
Perf (abs.) -0.73 +0.42 -23.41
Beta - - -
Volatility 37.49 42.33 64.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/13

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/  21:55
09/13

Munich 2024/  12:58
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35

Price

5.942 EUR

5.932 EUR

5.924 EUR

5.884 EUR

563.50 GBp

(
8.018 EUR (2024/04/09
4.366 EUR (2023/10/23

5.852 EUR (1,831,353
5.751 EUR (2,918,896
6.361 EUR (3,671,893
6.288 EUR (3,371,059
8.018 EUR (2024/04/09

)
)
)
)
)
5.052 EUR (2024/08/05)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
11.10 2,660
2.25 390
0.09 79
0.00 2
146.39 111
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=412373463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12449288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120338725

TUIAG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:08

12:36

15:30

20:33

19:03

18:00

17:44

19:32

19:40

5.854 EUR

5.886 EUR

5.87 EUR

5.92 EUR

6.4646 USD

7.624 EUR

5.94 EUR

5.916 EUR

5.932 EUR

0.35

0.02

0.01

0.11

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=470445914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412204472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5976300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373465

TUIAG

Company profile

Company Logo

.
W/ TUIGROUP

Contact Details
TUI AG

Karl-Wiechert-Allee 4 - 30625 Hannover
Telefon: +49-511-566-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sebastian
Ebel

David
Schelp

Mathias Kiep

Peter
Krueger

Sybille Reil®

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dieter Zetsche
Edgar Ernst

Jutta A. Dénges
Andreas
Barczewski

Anette Strempel
Christian Baier
Coline McConville
Frank Jakobi
Helena Murano
Ingrid-Helen Arnold
Janina Elena Kugel
Juan Riu

Maria Luisa
Garafia Corces
Mark Muratovic
Peter Bremme
Sonja Austermiihle
Stefan Heinemann
Stefan Weinhofer

Tanja Viehl

Wolfgang
Flintermann

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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